Men's Open AAPF RAW Bench Only
52

56 117.5 Bassett Il James
60 157.5 Klavitter Dan
67.5 150 Bram Ken

75 177.5 Webber Eddie
825 192.5 Ellis Jaron Kelly
90 215 Knurek Gary
100 215 Finn Tom

110 2125 Hernandez Jose
125 255 Perry Adam

140 272.5 Sanchez Eric
140+ 262.5 Wolfe Mike

Men's Junior 20-23

52

56

60 92.5 Procopio Joseph
67.5 1425 Durfee Matthew

75 167.5 Noles Austin

825 162.5 Barshaw Jacob

90 187.5 Ginn Patrick

100 1925 Campbell Brandan
110 195 Rooshanfekr Michael
125 2325 Fairchild Richard 1lI
140 2125 Fairchild Richard 1lI
140+ 195 Ward, Adam

13-15 Age Group

52 40 Wallis, Ryan

56 82.5 Henson, Benjamin
60 85 Shea, Grant

67.5 102.5 Widner Cherokee
75 115 Penfold John

825 105 Niebuhr, Simon

90 127.5 Middleton Joseph
100 152.5 Middleton Joseph
110 140 Swanson Dominic
125 137.5 Howard, Triston
140

140+

16-17 Age Group

52 50 Marchant Zachary
56 92.5 Machalinski John
60 105 Bakshi Ryan
67.5 117.5 Riggs Elijah

75 152.5 Luput Justin

82.5 140 Byrd Jase

90 155 Peller Brenden
100 190 Bryant Trevor
110 177.5 Wilson Brandon
125 160 Mashak, Jesse
140

140+ 100 Clark William

95
86
66
81
2001
81
82
85
77
89
75

92
91
2000
93
93
94
90
95
95
88

96
94
96

98
95
2010
2010
98
96

2001
98

2007
2002
2008
2005
2007

2004
94

94

3/17/2024
4/10/2015
10/19/2014
7/22/2017
9/4/2020
7/21/2012
3/15/2014
8/31/2023
1/9/2016
3/21/2015
7/20/2013

5/3/2015
7/19/2014
12/11/2022
7/25/2015
10/19/2014
3/11/2016
10/19/2013
5/28/2017
8/6/2016
9/1/2011

12/11/2010
3/15/2009
12/11/2011
7/19/2014
7/20/2013
5/21/2011
6/7/2024
8/30/2024
7/19/2014
9/1/2011

9/1/2017
3/21/2015
10/26/2024
10/26/2019
3/22/2025
10/22/2022
10/26/2024
7/19/2014
7/30/2021
4/13/2012

9/23/2012

Lombard IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Lombard IL
Plano TX
Idaho Falls ID
Detroit, Ml
Sycamore IL
Idaho Falls ID
Dearborn Heights Ml
Buellton CA
Detroit, Ml

Champaign IL
Detroit Ml
Lombard IL
Romulus MI
Lombard IL
Grand Rapids Ml
Northbrook IL
Lisle IL

Grand Rapids M
Idaho Falls

Clinton, UT
Haverhill, MA
Willowbrook, IL
Detroit Ml
Detroit Ml
Dillon, MT
Baton Rouge LA
Limerick Ireland
Detroit Ml

Idaho Fall, ID

Idaho Fall, ID
Sycamore IL
Lombard IL
Murray UT
Lombard IL
Murray UT
Lombard IL
Detroit Ml
Lombard IL
Burr Ridge

Columbus OH

4th



18-19 Age Group

52

56

60 115 Hanson, Dustin
67.5 1125 Clark Matthew
75 146 Priestley Brodie
825 192.5 Ellis Jaron Kelly
90 175 Jabary Jad

100 167.5 Albo Joshua
110 175 Albo Josh

125 172.5 Luedke Thomas
140 215 Hipply Seth
140+ 180 Cooper Noah

Men's Submaster 33-39

52

56

60 130.5 Roberson Jeron
67.5 140 Jarvis Levi

75 160 Luther, Joseph
825 150 Reed CJ

90 185 Glover Marcell

100 177.5 Cromer Joshua
110 2125 Hernandez Jose
125 255 Perry Adam

140 227.5 Engle Jr Mark
140+ 262.5 Wolfe Mike

Men's Master
40-44 Age Group

52

56

60 95 Lindsay Chris

67.5 135 Nonthaweth Kenny

75 120 Coleman Michael Bradley
825 1975 Body Bobby

90 208 Body Bobby

100 215 Murray, William

110 207.5 Connors, Andrew

125 215 Brownfield Mike

140 223.5 Likens Wade
140+ 242.5 Likens Wade

45-49 Age Group

52

56 60 Zietz Lee

60

67.5 150 Bram Ken

75 145 Anest, Jody

825 1575 Anest, Jody

90 205 Johnson Alex
100 190 Thunberg, Ken
110 197.5 Johnson Dave
125 215 Blackmon Kenny

140 217.5 Scott, J.D.
140+ 230 Marchant, David

88
98
93
2001
96
96
96
2002
94
2000

81
75
79
80
89
77
85
77
83
75

76
81
78
74
74
70
69
73
73
73

72

66
63
63
66
62
67
70
61
62

4/5/2008
8/5/2017
8/30/2012
9/4/2020
6/6/2015
3/11/2016
7/25/2015
5/2/2021
7/20/2013
3/30/2019

9/10/2017
8/29/2014
8/15/2010
10/7/2016
3/11/2023
7/19/2014
8/31/2023
1/9/2016

7/30/2021
7/20/2013

12/9/2017
3/13/2022
8/29/2019
3/11/2018
5/28/2017
4/17/2010
4/1/2011

6/6/2015

7/20/2013
7/25/2015

3/14/2021

10/19/2014
4/3/2009
9/26/2009
3/16/2013
7/21/2012
12/18/2016
10/3/2015
10/5/2008
9/4/2010

Idaho Falls, ID
Grand Rapids M
Idaho Falls, ID
Idaho Falls ID
Plano TX

Grand Rapids M
Romulus MI
Gatlinburg TN
Detroit, Mi

St Charles IL

Lisle IL

Idaho Falls, ID
Portland, OR

Grand Rapids M
Rochester Hills Ml
Detroit Ml

Idaho Falls, ID
Dearborn Heights Ml
Lombard IL

Detroit, Mi

Royal Oak Ml
Rochester Hills Ml
Idaho Falls ID
Grand Rapids Ml
Lisle IL

Detroit, Ml

West Palm Beach
Twin Falls ID
Detroit, Mi

Detroit Ml

Rochester Hills Ml

Lombard IL
Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID
Chatsworth, CA
Detroit, Ml
Lombard IL
Rock Hill SC
Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID

4th

4th



50-54 Age Group
52

56 95
60 105
67.5 120
75 152.5
825 167.5
90 177.5
100 195
110 197.5
125 2125
140 197.5
140+ 237.5

55-59 Age Group
52

56

60

675 1255
75 155
825 157.5
90 145
100 192.5
110  207.5
125 185
140 200
140+ 202.5

60-64 Age Group
52

56

60

67.5 105
75 140.5
825 1625
90 142.5
100 172.5
110 197.5
125 170
140 165
140+ 160

65-69 Age Group
52

56

60 95
67.5 107.5
75 120
825 133
90 170
100 177.5
110 1825
125 1725
140 162.5
140+

70-74 Age Group

Goldstein Russell
Goldstein Russell
Robinson, Michael
Gaffin, Joe
Gaffin, Joe
Thunberg Ken
Mercer Mike
Johnson David
Conley, Jeff

Cox Terry

Hoffer Craig

Frieh Albert
Alba Dennis
Gaffin Joe
Briggs James
Walsh Matt
Mercer Mike
Edwards Bruce
Cox Terry

Cox Terry

Garlitz, Dale
Gaffin Joe
Gaffin Joe

Katz David
Chrissis Jeff
Waldon, Alvin
Scott JD

Thelin Roy
Marchant David

Bash James
Garlitz Dale
Lichtle Lee
Rock James
Chrissis Jeff
Chrissis Jeff
Engle Mark
Edwards Bruce
Nelson Tom

72
72
67
62
62
62
58
67
58
66
62

68
61
62
58
62
58
58
66
66

50
62
62
60
56
51
61
58
62

55
50
44
57
56
56
58
58
48

7/27/2024
3/19/2023
10/29/2011
3/24/2012
12/13/2015
5/17/2014
10/20/2012
8/30/2018
9/2/2011
2/6/2021
7/25/2015

5/27/2023
10/27/2020
10/1/2021
10/19/2014
10/27/2020
6/6/2015
3/11/2017
5/29/2021
3/19/2021

5/21/2011
5/1/2022
5/27/2023
3/2/2024
9/12/2020
3/10/2012
9/1/2022
12/15/2018
6/22/2024

9/30/2023
4/21/2016
2/22/2014
9/10/2022
9/9/2023
9/10/2022
10/28/2023
6/7/2024
4/27/2014

Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Northbrook, IL
Northbrook, IL
Park Forest IL
Buellton CA
Fate TX

Idaho Fall, ID
Idaho Fall, ID
Indpls IN
Romulus MI

N Aurora IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Plano TX

Grand Rapids M
Indpls IN
Lombard IL

Dillon, MT
Gatlinburg TN

N Aurora IL

North Aurora IL
West Lafayette OH
Chatsworth, Ca
Idaho Falls ID
Orange TX
Pocatello ID

Eau Claire WI
Idaho Falls

Oviedo FL
Manchester UK
West Lafayette OH
Worthington OH
Lombard IL

Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA

4th

4th
4th

4th

4th



52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

75-79 Age Group

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

80-84 Age Group

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

85-89 Age Group

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

102.5
107.5
117.5
127.5
132.5
170

102.5
115

90
97.5
115
120
112.5
60

85.5
72.5

83

Casale Michael
Garlitz Dale
Smoker Jon
Royster Willard
Hemenway Ronald
Brown, Edward
Sandberg Skip
O'Dell Regan Blake
O'Dell Regan Blake

Casale Michael
Plagov, losif
Lindas Gerald
Wilkins Don
Hemenway Ronald
Bretz Richard
Belcastro Fred

Plagov losif
Lindas Gerald
Lamboley John
Yong Johnny
Yong Johnny
Roberts William

Lindas Gerald
Lindas Gerald

Strange Herb

47
50
47
50
41
39
40
52
52

47
35
36
47
41
48
38

35
36
41
35
35
43

36
36

32

5/28/2017
12/18/2021
12/14/2018
10/23/2021
7/20/2013
4/17/2010
8/31/2012
8/4/2023
9/1/2022

3/20/2022
3/23/2013
7/20/2013
9/9/2023

7/19/2014
8/29/2024
8/3/2013

4/10/2015
8/5/2017
7/30/2021
10/28/2017
10/29/2016
6/7/2024

10/1/2021
8/29/2024

10/27/2020

Lisle IL
Pocatello ID
Lombard IL
Toledo OH
Detroit, Ml
Detroit, Ml
Idaho Falls ID
Baton Rouge LA
Idaho Falls ID

Lombard IL

Park Forest, IL
Detroit Ml

West Lafayette OH
Detroit Ml

Idaho Falls ID
Park Forest, IL

Glen Ellyn IL
Grand Rapids M
Lombard IL
Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL
Baton Rouge LA

Lombard IL
Idaho Falls ID

Lombard IL

4th



Women's Open AAPF RAW Bench Only

44 27.5
48 57.5
52 62.5
56 75
60 80
67.5 925
75 102.5
825 925
90 97.5
100

110 925
110+ 145
Junior 20-23
44

48 57.5
52 62.5
56 40
60 37.5
67.5 625
75 82.5
825 75
90 97.5
100

110 925
110+ 110
13-15

44 35
48

52

56 47.5
60 72.5
675 70
75

825 625
90 52.5
100

110

110+

16-17

44

48

52 40
56

60 55
67.5 825
75 77.5
825 67.5
90 62.5
100

110

110+ 90

Cordeiro Pugh Christy
Craft, Lindsey

Muskat Taline

Miller, Hedy

Locke Anna
Maroscher, Dawn
Gamroth Angel
Johnson Kristin

Risovi Haley

Christidis Effie
Davis Jasmine

Craft, Lindsey
King Grace
Loflin Nicole
Clayton, Brenda
Copeland, Quinci
Seeley Kayla
Black Melia
Risovi Haley

Christidis Effie
Smith Jolee

Meadows Isabella

Martinez, Ashleigh
Linamen Mia
Linamen Mia

Mendelson, Jade
Gyomory Olivia

Ochoa Camille

Dudney Addyson
Claflin Tayler
Stewart Corrie
Coffell Darienne
Gyomory Olivia

Leon Dariela

70
87
77
52
2004
68
86
82
95

99
92

87
2000
93
88
87
96
2001
95

99
2001

2007

95
2005
2005

96
2005

2001

2005
98
98
2000
2005

97

9/2/2016
9/3/2010
10/7/2016
4/3/2009
10/7/2023
7/18/2015
9/25/2022
3/15/2014
12/1/2018

11/12/2022
4/20/2018

9/3/2010

3/14/2021
7/25/2015
3/26/2011
6/18/2009
8/6/2016

4/23/2022
12/1/2018

11/12/2022
12/16/2023

4/29/2022

4/16/2010
3/23/2019
10/27/2018

12/11/2010
4/30/2021

3/16/2019

10/22/2022
9/2/2016
8/28/2014
8/5/174
10/22/2022

6/6/2015

Idaho Fall, ID

Idaho Fall, ID

Grand Rapids Ml

Idaho Fall, ID

Murray UT

Park Forest IL

Eau Claire WI
Sycamore IL

Inver Grove Heights MN

Inver Grove Heights MN
Grand Rapids M

Idaho Fall, ID
Rochester Hills Ml
Romulus Ml

Draper, UT

Canton, OH

Grand Rapids Ml
Peoria AZ

Inver Grove Heights MN

Inver Grove Heights MN
Orange TX

Gatlinburg TN

Detroit, Ml
Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL

Camairillo, CA
Gatlinburg TN

Idaho Falls ID

Murray UT

Idaho Falls ID

Idaho Falls ID

Grand Rapids M 4th
Rochester Hills Ml

Twin Falls ID



18-19
44
48
52 425
56
60 80
675 57.5
75 75
825 725
90
100
110
110+

Submaster 33-39
44

48 42.5
52 62.5
56

60 75
67.5 725
75 102.5
825 95

90 85
100

110 775
110+ 1225
Master
40-44

Class Record

44 25
48

52

56 60
60 67.5
67.5 105
75

825 825
90 92.5
100

110

110+ 110
45-49

44 27.5
48 45
52

56 55

60 75

Liu Shelby

Locke Anna

Allen Madison
Seeley Kayla
Coughlin, Samantha

Floreno Kristin
Muskat Taline

Holmes Rebecca
Gilpin Sarah
Gamroth Angel
Richie Kayla
Telin Reina

Coughenour Christiana
Reske Kristy

Name

Cordeiro Pugh Christy

Coleman Jennifer
Maroscher, Dawn
McDowell, Christina
Furlong, Kim
Ritchie Charlie
Kehaulani Lynnette

Black Suzanne

Cordeiro Pugh Christy
Wright-Forage, Nancy

Verran Darcy
Miller Robin

99

2004
2004
96
89

82
77

85
90
86
82
79

87
77

DOB

70

77
68
70
64
71
80

76

70
65

68
70

7/29/2017

10/7/2023
10/7/2023
7/25/2015
11/8/2008

8/8/2015
10/7/2016

10/26/2024
5/28/2023
9/25/2022
12/9/2017
11/11/2017

6/9/2024
7/21/2012

Date of Record

7/25/2015

3/14/2021
12/12/2009
10/23/2010
3/15/2009
4/22/2016
6/9/2024

1/12/2019

9/2/2016
9/3/2010

6/30/2018
8/16/2019

Park Forest IL

Murray UT
Murray UT
Romulus Ml
Charleston

Brighton Ml
Grand Rapids Ml

Lombard IL
North Aurora IL
Eau Claire WI
Royal Oak MI
Southfield Ml

Baton Rouge LA
Detroit, Mi

Location

Buellton CA

Rochester Hills Ml
Willowbrook, IL
Chatsworth, CA
Haverhill, MA
Idaho Falls ID
Baton Rouge LA

Lombard IL

Idaho Falls, ID
Idaho Falls, ID

Detroit Ml
Orlando FL 4th



67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
110+

50-54
44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
110+

55-59
44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
110+

60-64
44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
110+

65-69
44
48

92.5

77.5
87.5
95

80.5
82.5

67.5
57.5

92.5

55

37.5

40
65

47.5
52.5

75
75
67.5

Maroscher Dawn
Dykehouse Ritchie Charlie
Ritchie Charlie

Milliner, Kathy

Elliott Autumn

Elliott Autumn

Milliner, Kathy

Miller Robin
Miller Robin
Jacobson Lisa
Rosgen Sara
Baketz Sherry

Mattingly Susan

Krochmal Carol

Eng-Havelick, Virginia
Cooper Joan
Hockeborn Koley
Brook Nancy
Wetenhall, Kathy
Wetenhall, Kathy

Sosnicki Dorothy
Bassett Lynn

Neumann Carol
Dudek Liz

Shockley Sheryl
Shockley Sheryl
Gillette Cartina Joyce
Sosnicki Dorothy
Sosnicki Dorothy
Sosnicki Dorothy

68
71
71
64
73
73
64

69
69
70
73
71

66

58

51
59
60
64
53
53

64
65

62
57

57
57
61
64
64
64

7/18/2015
9/1/2017

9/2/2016

8/29/2013
4/29/2022
9/10/2022
5/12/2012

4/29/2022
9/1/2023

3/14/2021
4/29/2023
3/22/2029

6/30/2018

3/15/2014

3/15/2009
10/23/2015
3/10/2019
8/30/2024
9/23/2012
6/18/2009

2/10/2024
9/1/2023

8/30/2024
3/14/2021

9/4/2020
6/12/2021
3/22/2025
8/30/2024
6/9/2024
2/8/2025

Park Forest IL

Idaho Falls, ID 4th
Idaho Falls, ID 4th
Idaho Falls, ID

Gatlinburg TN
Manchester UK
Chatsworth, CA

Gatlinburg TN

Idaho Falls ID 4th
Rochester Hills Ml

Peoria AZ

Lombard IL

Detroit Ml

Sycamore IL

Haverhill, MA
Grand Rapids Ml
Grand Rapids M
Limerick Ireland
Columbus OH
Canton, OH

Peoria AZ
Idaho Falls ID

Idaho Falls ID 4th
Rochester Hills Ml

Idaho Falls ID

Billings MT

Lombard IL

Limerick Ireland

Baton Rouge LA 4th
Peoria AZ



52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
110+

70-74
44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
110+

75-79
44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
110+

80-84
44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
110+

40

32.5
57.5

40
425
60
132.5
45

50.5

42.5

57.5

92.5

47.5

47.5

45
52.5

45
47.5

Georges Nancy

Conner Nancy
Jones Kim

Wetenhall Kathy
Sink, Janet

Hall Lois
Hall Lois
Reed Judith

Wilkins Don
Sink Janet

Sink Janet

Dougherty Jeanette

Reed Judith
Langdon Nora
Sink Janet

Sink Janet

Ott Dorothy
Steele Madonna

Sink Janet
Sink Janet

51

48
58

53
42

48
48
47
47
42

42

44

47

42

42

42

42
40

42
42

3/23/2019

10/23/2015
9/1/2023

9/8/2018
4/1/2011

9/19/2020
3/23/2019
4/30/2021
9/12/2020
4/26/2013

8/6/2016

4/29/2022

8/4/2023

12/9/2017

4/29/2022

4/20/2018

8/30/2024
6/18/2022

3/10/2024
8/4/2023

Lakeland FL

Grand Rapids M
Idaho Falls ID

West Lafayette OH
West Palm Beach, FL

Lakeland FL
Lakeland FL
Gatlinburg TN
West Lafayette OH
Grand Rapids Ml

Grand Rapids Ml

Gatlinburg TN

Baton Rouge LA

Royal Oak Ml
Gatlinburg TN
Grand Rapids Ml 4th
Idaho Falls ID 4th

Kalamazoo M|

Royal Oak Ml
Baton Rouge LA



	Men

